Kinematics

Class (03) schedule: from 17/9/07 to 18/1/08, total 54 hrs.
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Date

Topic

Due date

1

1719,
19

*Introduction of this course (contents, motivation, etc.)

24,
26

No lecture (move to 29/9)

1/10,

(10)

Holiday

15,
17

22,
24

29,
31

5/11,

Demo, Check point for mid term exam

12,
14

10

19,
21

Mid-term exam

11

26,
28

12

3/12,

(Exam review)

13

10,
12

14

17,
19

15

24,
26

16

31,
2/1

17

(Model visit, upon availability)

18

14,
16

No lecture
Final exam

Tseng-Ti Fu




	K

